

MHAU050024362015



R.C.S. No.410/2015

Nivrutti & other

Vs.

Yenubai & other.

ORDER BELOW EXH.50

In view of order passed below Exh.135, following additional issues are framed:

ADDITIONAL ISSUES

- (5-A) Is suit barred by law of limitation?
- (5-B) Whether this Court has jurisdiction to try and entertain this suit?
- (5-C) Is suit maintainable in present form?

Date: 18/ 11 / 2025

Place: Vaijapur.

(A. B. Shaikh)

Civil Judge Sr. Division,
Vaijapur.